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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346 Phahon Yothin Road, Seréwmgﬁﬁ\@ﬁc‘ﬁﬂEﬁ!{ﬁ'mﬂ‘ﬁr!?}krﬂ- 10500, Thallandlmum 1

inr L)
TEL (€ Gm 02608 6655 FAX. (166) 0 2558 6341 Website : www. bhaac.or.th MU 452 BT EUALE

o
gy A.u

;‘;5”"; paAMsUTMTAIUATIaN LRI WL 4o 4
. R . . @INTYT 012912494251
464 My 6 B4ANITUTMIT ATUA AN LB oo
N 31/01/2565
nueIInIU WHaTIniaa .
AN0NY  THB
UATTI¥FUT 30290 )
AALUNUE
428 -
VINFALUALAL VINA S
UATTIFANT 30290
o A s a s a a & Y
un $19015 Aedue CHK NO. UIURY M AUNQD GAUARN VR ER T G
Sudiiina
B/F LENGEN 21,011,432.95
04/01/2565SDCA Fhnduaa) 20.00 ~ 0.00 21,011,452.95 452 5402425
04/01/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 17,346.00 0.00 20,994,106.95 452 5402425
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,500.00 0.00 20,983,606.95 452 5601402
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 20,980,606.95 452 5601405
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 20,971,399.95 452 5601405
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,643.00 0.00 20,965,756.95 452 5601405
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,412.71 0.00 20,963,344.24 452 5601405
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,940.00 0.00 20,957,404.24 452 3608577
06/01/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 5,346.00 0.00 20,952,058.24 452 5600500
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,510.00 0.00 20,945,548.24 452 5600500
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 20,941,548.24 452 5600500
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 20,932,341.24 452 5600500
06/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 20,927,341.24 452 5601402
07/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,800.00 0.00 20,919,541.24 452 5402425
07/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 20,918,341.24 452 5402425
07/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,940.00 0.00 20,912,401.24 452 5402425
07/01/25650TOS SAV Overdrafi 4,000.00 0.00 20,908,401.24 452 5601402
07/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,495.66 0.00 20,898,905.58 452 5601405
10/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 942.00 0.00 20,897,963.58 1 90063
10/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,778.00 0.00 20,892,185.58 1 006
Page Dr. = 19 119,267.37 Cr.= 1 20.00
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
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10/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 20,889,685.58 1 90063
10/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,960.00 0.00 20,885,725.58 1 90063
11/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 20,876,518.58 452 5402425
v
11/01/2565SDCA AinSudaan 53.00 0.00 20,876,571.58 452 5601405
12/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 20,872,571.58 452 5601405
vy
13/01/2565SDCA dhinQuaan 121.00 0.00 20,872,692.58 452 5601405
17/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 20,867,692.58 892 5700408
v
17/01/2565 SDCA AnEudaa 43.00 0.00 20,867,735.58 452 5601405
17/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,376.84 0.00 20,861,358.74 1 90063
17/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 44550 0.00 20,860,913.24 1 90063
18/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 624.11 0.00 20,860,289.13 452 5601402
18/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 20,855,789.13 452 3608577
19/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 20,852,789.13 452 5601405
19/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 20,852,289.13 452 5601405
¥
19/01/2565SDCA TSI RIS 20.00 0.00 20,852,309.13 452 5601405
t4d
20/01/2565SDCA HinSuda 50.00 0.00 20,852,359.13 452 5601405
20/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 17,880.00 0.00 20,834,479.13 452 5402425
20/01/2565SDOTT dhntigFduen 240.00 0.00 20,834,719.13 452 5402425
v
21/01/2565SDCA dnuaain 116.00 0.00 20,834,835.13 452 5601405
24/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 73,732.90 0.00 20,761,102.23 1 90063
24/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,959.50 0.00 20,752,142.73 | 90063
Page Dr.= 14 140,685.85 Cr.= 7 643.00
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25/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,212.66 0.00 20,747,930.07 1 90063
27/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,060.00 0.00 20,741,870.07 452 5600500
28/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,060.00 0.00 20,735,810.07 452 5601402
28/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 137,611.50 0.00 20,598,198.57 452 5601405
28/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,764.00 0.00 20,595,434.57 452 5601405
28/01/2565SDCA thniduaan 20.00 0.00 20,595,454.57 452 5601405
28/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 20,563,254.57 452 5600500
28/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 98,200.00 0.00 20,465,054.57 1 90063
31/01/2565SDCA Fhnduaain 3,290.00 0.00 20,468,344.57 452 5601405
31/01/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,110.43 0.00 20,466,234.14 1 90063
C/F vanun |1 20,466,234.14
Page Dr.= 8 289,218.59 Cr.= 2 3,310.00
Total Dr.= 41 549,171.81 Cr.= 10 3,973.00
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42,085,412.85 paaunu

290.70
24,220.00
1,393.00
31,721.10
11,630.00
60.00
4,486,907.85
4,748,329.00
9,304,551.65
191,737.14

540,048.48 |

5,193,364.57

1,359,784.13 |

1,077.00
10,000.00
37,794.00

7,333,805.32
16,638,356.97

2,355,713.60
16,800.00
20,720.00
714,793.91
2,920,689.76
189,157.12
6,217,874.39
183,654.22

514,338.48 |

5,200,297.64
1,355,903.75
7,254,194.09
13,472,068.48
3,166,288.49
45,251,701.34
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2101000000.000
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2207000000.000
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3102010101.001

5101000000.000
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44,063,695.75

290.70
50.00
333.00
31,721.10
3,290.00
40.00
1,563,288.41
1,058,707.00
2,657,720.21
202.92
130,968.60
1,023,803.52
274,655.88

1,914.00
1,431,544.92
4,089,265.13

626,127.00
5,280.00
129,758.64
650,954.66
54,414.54
1,466,534.84
12,120.00
105,888.60
1,044,014.60
272,701.50
1,434,724.70
2,901,259.54
1,188,005.59
45,251,701.34
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4401010102.001

4401030127.001
4401030137.001

4401050107.001

4401070101.001

4401090101.001

4401100199.001

4402010101.001
4402010102.001
4402010104.001
4402010105.001
4402010106.001
4402010110.001
4402010111.001
4402010113.001
4402010199.999

4403010101.001

Juniiuw ; 4/2/2565 09:10
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290.70
290.70

220.00
24,000.00
24,220.00

1,393.00
1,393.00

31,721.10
31,721.10

11,630.00
11,630.00

60.00
60.00

123,246.94
2,419,701.36
629,937.09
95,525.44
921,879.69
11,844.83
11,699.90
272,998.00
174.60

4,486,907.85

4,748,329.00

4,748,329.00
9,304,551.65
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